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Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 01/22/17

Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610

Location: Oregon Horse Center, Veneta, OR

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM

1st 14.642 $ 53.00         Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr

2nd 16.915 $ 35.00         Michaela West on Badger     2500 Rider

N/T    999.000                Jennifer Jenkinson on Bogies Second Chance

N/T    999.000                Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM

1st 16.206 $ 29.00         Jeri Mann on Wicked Turner

2nd 16.681 $ 19.00         Naomi Driscoll on Jags True Image

3rd 17.005                 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine

N/T    915.891                Dani Grant on Shorty

                           BSCC OBRA Jackpot in 4D AM    (CORRECTED) 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.434 $290.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy                

   2nd 14.583 $218.00         Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk           

   3rd 14.642 $147.00         Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr              

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.047 $246.00         Kara Simpson on Duece                          

   2nd 15.105 $185.00         Patsey Hayes on JJ's Harley Olean "Ellie"      

   3rd 15.323 $123.00         Tracey Train on Easy Jettin Rocket "Jetta"     

   4th 15.363 $ 62.00         Bailey Cline on Lady's Like Honor              

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.436 $224.00         Brooke Alsup on Dusty                          

   2nd 15.444 $168.00         Jennifer Jones on Bound to Judge Me            

   3rd 15.456 $112.00         Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   4th 15.521 $ 56.00         Melissa Boyd on Dazzler                        

   5th 15.530                 Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First             

   6th 15.540                 Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler                

   7th 15.553                 Melissa Boyd on Savanna                        

   8th 15.555                 Ashley Nash on Honey                           

   9th 15.676                 Dani Grant on Gunner                           

  10th 15.715                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear                

  11th 15.735                 Sally Johnston on Bogie Cheyenne Cat           
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  12th 15.768                 Jessica McMahon on Peanut                      

  13th 15.894                 Sally Johnston on Bogies Special Lady          

  14th 15.925                 Geanna Glover on Red Jo Biankus                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 15.945 $208.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   2nd 15.948 $156.00         Taylor Jobe on Cutter                          

   3rd 15.980 $104.00         Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon             

   4th 16.079 $ 52.00         Chris Bruns on Winridge Wildthing              

   5th 16.265                 Savanna Hardekopf on Angel Lite                

   6th 16.370                 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel                 

   7th 16.500                 Sammy Wood on Ginger                           

   8th 16.501                 Kristin Ankeny on Remington                    

   9th 16.521                 Naomi Driscoll on Jags True Image              

  10th 16.584                 Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc "June"            

  11th 16.915                 Michaela West on Badger                        

  12th 17.108                 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

  13th 17.816                 Clarissa Sanders on Sassy                      

N/T    914.902                Sharon Woods on Reece Frost n Star             

N/T    915.224                Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits              

N/T    915.401                Terri Leach on Shorty                          

N/T    915.893                Lizzie Pew on Dually                           

N/T    916.108                Allie Martin on Rosie                          

N/T    916.644                Shannon Prater on Sissy                        

N/T    999.000                Audrey Averill on Easy Kipa Dash               

N/T    999.000                Jennifer Jenkinson on Earl                     

N/T    999.000                Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift                  

N/T    999.000                Jennifer Jenkinson on Bogies Second Chance     

N/T    999.000                Alison Harrison on Apache                      

N/T    999.000                Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat           

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM

1D Placings

1st 14.454 $ 66.00         Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr

2nd 14.860                 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat

3rd 16.016                 Michaela West on Badger     2500 Rider

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM

1D Placings

1st 16.206 $ 29.00         Jeri Mann on Wicked Turner

2nd 16.650 $ 19.00         Naomi Driscoll on Jags True Image
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3rd 17.005                 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine

N/T    915.891                Dani Grant on Shorty

BSCC OBRA Jackpot in 4D PM    (CORRECTED)

   1st 14.331 $128.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy                

   2nd 14.454 $ 98.00         Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr              

   3rd 14.583 $ 71.00         Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk           

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 14.860 $118.00         Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat           

   2nd 14.868 $ 90.00         Patsey Hayes on JJ's Harley Olean "Ellie"      

   3rd 14.965 $ 66.00         Kara Simpson on Duece                          

   4th 15.031                 Tracey Train on Easy Jettin Rocket "Jetta"     

   5th 15.171                 Jennifer Jones on Bound to Judge Me            

   6th 15.246                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear                

   7th 15.289                 Bailey Cline on Lady's Like Honor              

   8th 15.318                 Terri Leach on Shorty                          

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.494 $104.00         Lizzie Pew on Dually                           

   2nd 15.554 $ 80.00         Melissa Boyd on Savanna                        

   3rd 15.555 $ 58.00         Ashley Nash on Honey                           

   4th 15.587                 Jessica McMahon on Peanut                      

   5th 15.753                 Melissa Boyd on Dazzler                        

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 15.857 $ 94.00         Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   2nd 15.912 $ 72.00         Dani Grant on Gunner                           

   3rd 15.945 $ 53.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   4th 16.016                 Michaela West on Badger                        

   5th 16.221                 Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift                  

   6th 16.268                 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

   7th 16.280                 Geanna Glover on Red Jo Biankus                

   8th 16.358                 Naomi Driscoll on Jags True Image              

   9th 16.370                 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel                 

  10th 16.624                 Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc "June"            

  11th 16.763                 Clarissa Sanders on Sassy                      

  12th 16.846                 Sammy Wood on Ginger                           

N/T    900.000                Shannon Prater on Sissy                        

N/T    914.608                Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits              

N/T    914.902                Sharon Woods on Reece Frost n Star             

N/T    915.356                Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First             

N/T    915.822                Chris Bruns on Winridge Wildthing              
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N/T    999.000                Allie Martin on Rosie                          

N/T    999.000                Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler                
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